
2025 New Year Scramble
2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

Gross 2-Person Scramble

A Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Jesse Heinly, Sam Heinly 64 $250.00
T2 Steve Lobis, Keith Lobis 65 $126.67
T2 Caleb Taskinen, Steve Baker 65 $126.67
T2 Brian Ringering, Randy Berry 65 $126.67
-- Phil Mitchell, Verle Steppe 65
-- Corinne Phinney, Cole Phinney 67
5 Justin Lair, Joseph Lakowske 67
-- Marc Mendoza, Robert Desenberg 71
-- Carl Daniels, Francisco Morales 71
-- Cory Bauer, Glenn Dollar 71
T6 Bobby Lockrem, Sara Mccarthy 72
T6 Nathan Re, Brian Hill 72
-- Peyton Seaquist, Bryce Garner 73
8 Kurt Rehm, Kyle Rehm 73
9 Jerry Humphreys, Jerry Coffelt 74
-- Daron Hill, Dalton Bodine 74

T10 Dan Pearson, Jeff Roundtree 75
T10 Mike Kuizenga, Aaron Heskett 75
T10 Mike Close, Dale Close 75

-- Tom Story, Ron Berg 75
-- Steven Kelch, Wayne Bush 76
-- Mark Riverman, Rob Bailey 76
-- Donald Koon, Justin Koon 79
-- Amanda Wilson, Dustin Hamlet 79
13 Greg Myers, Dan Stagnoli 82

B Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Roy Altman, Robert Cuevas 72 $250.00
-- Britton Coffer, Christy Coffer 74
2 Scott Hakala, Jeff Hakala 74 $185.00

T3 Dick Berry, Bob Berry 76 $48.75
T3 Jim Johnson, Grant Kemp 76 $48.75
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2025 New Year Scramble
2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

T3 Neal Maerki, Tim Mccauley 76 $48.75
T3 Terry Lussier, Monty Harris 76 $48.75
-- Glenn McDonald, Jim Thompson 76
-- Alex Skarbek, Gerry Propst 78
-- Darryl Herndon, Tony Frostad 78
T7 Jack Rutz, Chad Moles 79
T7 Joe Mitchell, Justin Mitchell 79
-- Gary Debernardi, Chuck Walker 80
-- Peter Laman, Greg Lambert 80
9 Richard Willman, Scott Hower 82
-- Kevin Nitcher, Levi Simpson 83

T10 Paul Surgeon, Chris Surgeon 84
-- Josiah Becker, Austin Hill 84

T10 Rob Kain, Douglas Stewart 84
T10 Taylor Williamson, Russ McAdams 84
T10 Nash Porfily, Clark Woodward 84

-- Riley Cookson, Scott Ray 85
-- Tanner Shores, Max Gomber 89
-- Richard Combee, Carson Smith 90
-- Linda Richards, Ginny Gibson 95

Total Purse Allocated: $1,260.00
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2025 New Year Scramble
2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

Net 2-Person Scramble

A Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

-- Jesse Heinly, Sam Heinly 62
1 Phil Mitchell, Verle Steppe 62.2 $250.00
2 Corinne Phinney, Cole Phinney 63.2 $185.00
-- Caleb Taskinen, Steve Baker 63.4
-- Steve Lobis, Keith Lobis 63.7
3 Cory Bauer, Glenn Dollar 64 $125.00
4 Carl Daniels, Francisco Morales 64.8 $70.00
-- Brian Ringering, Randy Berry 65.1
5 Marc Mendoza, Robert Desenberg 65.2
-- Justin Lair, Joseph Lakowske 65.3
6 Peyton Seaquist, Bryce Garner 65.5
7 Tom Story, Ron Berg 66.9
8 Daron Hill, Dalton Bodine 67
-- Nathan Re, Brian Hill 67.1
-- Kurt Rehm, Kyle Rehm 67.7
-- Jerry Humphreys, Jerry Coffelt 68.2
9 Mark Riverman, Rob Bailey 68.2

10 Steven Kelch, Wayne Bush 68.5
-- Bobby Lockrem, Sara Mccarthy 68.9
-- Mike Kuizenga, Aaron Heskett 69.6
-- Mike Close, Dale Close 70.1
-- Dan Pearson, Jeff Roundtree 70.7

T11 Donald Koon, Justin Koon 71.2
T11 Amanda Wilson, Dustin Hamlet 71.2

-- Greg Myers, Dan Stagnoli 73.5

B Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

-- Roy Altman, Robert Cuevas 62.3
1 Glenn McDonald, Jim Thompson 62.4 $250.00
2 Britton Coffer, Christy Coffer 63 $185.00
-- Scott Hakala, Jeff Hakala 63.1
3 Darryl Herndon, Tony Frostad 63.1 $125.00
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2025 New Year Scramble
2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

4 Josiah Becker, Austin Hill 64.2 $70.00
5 Kevin Nitcher, Levi Simpson 65.1
6 Alex Skarbek, Gerry Propst 65.5
-- Dick Berry, Bob Berry 65.9
-- Terry Lussier, Monty Harris 66.1
-- Neal Maerki, Tim Mccauley 66.3
7 Peter Laman, Greg Lambert 66.4
-- Jim Johnson, Grant Kemp 67.1
8 Gary Debernardi, Chuck Walker 67.2
-- Jack Rutz, Chad Moles 67.8
-- Richard Willman, Scott Hower 68
-- Joe Mitchell, Justin Mitchell 68.2
9 Linda Richards, Ginny Gibson 69.9

10 Richard Combee, Carson Smith 70.2
11 Riley Cookson, Scott Ray 70.5
-- Rob Kain, Douglas Stewart 70.8
12 Tanner Shores, Max Gomber 71.9
-- Taylor Williamson, Russ McAdams 72.7
-- Nash Porfily, Clark Woodward 72.8
-- Paul Surgeon, Chris Surgeon 73.6

Total Purse Allocated: $1,260.00
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2025 New Year Scramble
2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Steve Lobis, Keith Lobis 2 $113.00 Birdie on 6, Eagle on 14
Jesse Heinly, Sam Heinly 1 $56.00 Eagle on 16
Caleb Taskinen, Steve Baker 1 $56.00 Birdie on 10
Dan Pearson, Jeff Roundtree 1 $56.00 Eagle on 15
Glenn McDonald, Jim Thompson 1 $56.00 Birdie on 13
Peyton Seaquist, Bryce Garner 1 $56.00 Eagle on 2
Brian Ringering, Randy Berry 1 $56.00 Eagle on 3

Total Purse Allocated: $449.00
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2025 New Year Scramble
2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

Net Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Glenn McDonald, Jim Thompson 2 $151.00 Net 2.4 on 11, Birdie on 13
Britton Coffer, Christy Coffer 1 $75.00 Eagle on 18
Richard Willman, Scott Hower 1 $75.00 Eagle on 12
Peyton Seaquist, Bryce Garner 1 $75.00 Eagle on 2
Josiah Becker, Austin Hill 1 $75.00 Net 2.2 on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $451.00
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2025 New Year Scramble
2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

A KP #8

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Verle Steppe $25.00 11'6"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

A KP #13

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Caleb Taskinen $25.00 19'4"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

B KP #4

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Douglas Stewart $25.00 8'4"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

B KP #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Taylor Williamson $25.00 6'2"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00
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